
TUESDAY, APRIL 9, 2019

310.345.7500

Co Listed With

Team Rep / Guy Hector

CarswellandAssociates.com

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2019 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, 
NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. IF YOUR PROPERTY IS CURRENTLY LISTED WITH ANOTHER REAL ESTATE BROKER, PLEASE DISREGARD THIS OFFER. IT IS NOT OUR INTENTION TO SOLICIT THE OFFERINGS OF OTHER REAL ESTATE BROKERS. WE COOPERATE WITH THEM FULLY. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY.

1979 Stradella Road

3740 Boise Avenue

1717 Rising Glen Road

460 S Las Palmas Avenue 3265 Oakdell Lane

2341 Gloaming Way
Bel Air | 4 BD | 7 BA | Pool | $6,989,000 |     Open Tuesday 11-2

Mar Vista| 4 BD | 5 BA | Roof Lounge | $3,295,000 |   Open Tuesday 11-2

Sunset Strip| 3 BD | 5 BA | $6,550,000 | Open Tuesday 11-2

Hancock Park | 6 BD | 8 BA | Pool | GH | $8,295,000 | By Appt Only

BHPO | 4 BD | 5 BA | Pool | $13,800,000 | Open Tuesday 11-2

Fryman Estates | 5 BD | 6 BA | Pool | $7,975,000 | Open Tuesday 11-2



INSIDE FRONT COVER

141 S CAROLWOOD DR | HOLMBY HILLS     $115,000,000
DREW FENTON | DRE 01317962, LINDA MAY | DRE 00475038

310.858.5474

©2019 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate, Inc. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or feature of the property obtained from various sources. DRE 01160681

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

3100 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD | BRENTWOOD     $28,500,000
SUSAN SMITH | DRE 01187140

310.492.0733

1369 LONDONDERRY PL | SUNSET STRIP     NEW PRICE $39,995,000
BRANDEN WILLIAMS | DRE 01774287, RAYNI WILLIAMS | DRE 01496786

310.691.5935

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

1175 N HILLCREST RD | TROUSDALE    $68,000,000
BRANDEN WILLIAMS | DRE 01774287, RAYNI WILLIAMS | DRE 01496786

310.691.5935

1920 RIAL LN | BEL-AIR     $13,995,000
JAMIE NUGENT | DRE 01214028, STEVE LEVINE | DRE 00560269

310.804.6039

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

133 S MAPLETON DR | HOLMBY HILLS    $78,000,000
JEFF HYLAND | DRE 00389584, RICK HILTON | DRE 00904327

310.278.3311
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Randy Forbes, Jr.
310.345.7082
forbesmb@verizon.net    
DRE 01066294

PACIFIC PALISADES
1143 Ravoli Drive
$24,450,000
8 Bed | 12 Bath | 13,777 Sq Ft
40,717 Sq Ft Lot
By Appointment

Susan & Bradley Mohr
626.945.8683     
susan.mohr@compass.com 
bradley.mohr@compass.com 
DRE 00910172 | 01220830

LA CAÑADA FLINTRIDGE
4449 Gould Avenue
$3,695,000
5 Bed | 6 Bath | 5,088 Sq Ft
24,099 Sq Ft Lot
By Appointment 

Christine Navarro
818.288.4802
christine.navarro@compass.com
DRE 01308102
Carmine Sabatella
626.394.9212
carmine.sabatella@compass.com
DRE 01945152

PASADENA
829 Madre Street
$8,898,000
8 Bed | 9 Bath | 9,626 Sq Ft
1.6 Acre Lot
By Appointment 

Hugh Evans III
310.500.1331
hugh@hughevans3.com
DRE 00997121

Brian Wiener 
310.922.4408
brian.wiener@compass.com
DRE 01259067

Susan & Bradley Mohr 
626.945.8683     
susan.mohr@compass.com 
bradley.mohr@compass.com 
DRE 00910172 | 01220830

4449 Gould Avenue
La Cañada Flintridge
$3,695,000
5 Bed | 6 Bath | 5,088 Sq Ft
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Richard Stearns 
310.850.9284
richard.stearns@compass.com    
DRE 01118915

Hugh Evans III
310.500.1331
hugh@hughevans3.com
DRE 00997121

Charles Pence 
310.403.9238
cp@phsrealty.com
DRE 00670728

Laura Brandt
818.400.0476
laura.brandt@compass.com
DRE 01372976

SANTA MONICA
615 25th Street
$8,995,000 
5 Bed | 7 Bath | 7,326 Sq Ft
8,689 Sq Ft Lot
By Appointment

BEL AIR
10843 Portofino Place
$4,695,000 
5 Bed | 5 Bath | 4,989 Sq Ft
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